物料编号 型号 规格 额定电压 导体结构
电缆近似外径
mm
近似重量
kg/km
导体电阻Ω/km
ANO06.005.02.000.50B YSLYCY 2X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.2 47.29 39
ANO06.005.03.000.50B YSLYCY 3X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 7.5 54.73 39
ANO06.005.04.000.50B YSLYCY 4X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 8.5 70.66 39
ANO06.005.05.000.50B YSLYCY 5X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 8.9 80.52 39
ANO06.005.06.000.50B YSLYCY 6X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 9.4 92.58 39
ANO06.005.07.000.50B YSLYCY 7X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 9.4 96.01 39
ANO06.005.08.000.50B YSLYCY 8X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.2 115.65 39
ANO06.005.09.000.50B YSLYCY 9X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 10.9 136.90 39
ANO06.005.10.000.50B YSLYCY 10X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.4 151.74 39
ANO06.005.11.000.50B YSLYCY 11X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.7 162.32 39
ANO06.005.12.000.50B YSLYCY 12X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 11.7 165.74 39
ANO06.005.13.000.50B YSLYCY 13X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 12.4 187.70 39
ANO06.005.14.000.50B YSLYCY 14X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 12.4 191.13 39
ANO06.005.15.000.50B YSLYCY 15X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 12.8 205.20 39
ANO06.005.16.000.50B YSLYCY 16X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 12.8 208.61 39
ANO06.005.17.000.50B YSLYCY 17X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.6 227.71 39
ANO06.005.18.000.50B YSLYCY 18X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.6 231.14 39
ANO06.005.19.000.50B YSLYCY 19X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.6 234.56 39
ANO06.005.20.000.50B YSLYCY 20X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 13.9 246.64 39
ANO06.005.21.000.50B YSLYCY 21X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 14.2 258.96 39
ANO06.005.22.000.50B YSLYCY 22X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.0 288.26 39
ANO06.005.23.000.50B YSLYCY 23X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.5 308.09 39
ANO06.005.24.000.50B YSLYCY 24X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.5 311.52 39
ANO06.005.25.000.50B YSLYCY 25X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.8 325.11 39
ANO06.005.26.000.50B YSLYCY 26X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.8 328.53 39
ANO06.005.27.000.50B YSLYCY 27X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 15.8 331.95 39
ANO06.005.28.000.50B YSLYCY 28X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 16.3 352.86 39
ANO06.005.29.000.50B YSLYCY 29X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 16.3 356.27 39
ANO06.005.30.000.50B YSLYCY 30X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 16.3 359.70 39
ANO06.005.31.000.50B YSLYCY 31X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 16.9 385.85 39
ANO06.005.32.000.50B YSLYCY 32X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 16.9 389.27 39
ANO06.005.33.000.50B YSLYCY 33X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 16.9 392.70 39
ANO06.005.34.000.50B YSLYCY 34X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 17.4 415.04 39
ANO06.005.35.000.50B YSLYCY 35X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 17.4 418.46 39
ANO06.005.36.000.50B YSLYCY 36X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 17.4 421.88 39
ANO06.005.37.000.50B YSLYCY 37X0.5 300/500V 18/0.19 17.4 425.31 39
ANO06.005.02.000.75B YSLYCY 2X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 7.6 56.28 26
ANO06.005.03.000.75B YSLYCY 3X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 8.4 71.06 26
ANO06.005.04.000.75B YSLYCY 4X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 8.9 84.27 26
ANO06.005.05.000.75B YSLYCY 5X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 9.5 99.94 26
ANO06.005.06.000.75B YSLYCY 6X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.2 119.55 26
ANO06.005.07.000.75B YSLYCY 7X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.2 124.77 26
ANO06.005.08.000.75B YSLYCY 8X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 10.9 147.83 26
ANO06.005.09.000.75B YSLYCY 9X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 11.7 171.61 26
ANO06.005.10.000.75B YSLYCY 10X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.4 195.37 26
ANO06.005.11.000.75B YSLYCY 11X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.7 208.54 26
ANO06.005.12.000.75B YSLYCY 12X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 12.7 213.76 26
ANO06.005.13.000.75B YSLYCY 13X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 13.5 234.50 26
ANO06.005.14.000.75B YSLYCY 14X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 13.5 239.72 26
ANO06.005.15.000.75B YSLYCY 15X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.1 262.34 26
ANO06.005.16.000.75B YSLYCY 16X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.1 267.55 26
ANO06.005.17.000.75B YSLYCY 17X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.8 295.24 26
ANO06.005.18.000.75B YSLYCY 18X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.8 300.46 26
ANO06.005.19.000.75B YSLYCY 19X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 14.8 305.67 26
ANO06.005.20.000.75B YSLYCY 20X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 15.1 320.50 26
ANO06.005.21.000.75B YSLYCY 21X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 15.4 335.57 26
ANO06.005.22.000.75B YSLYCY 22X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.2 368.22 26
ANO06.005.23.000.75B YSLYCY 23X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.9 399.73 26
ANO06.005.24.000.75B YSLYCY 24X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 16.9 404.94 26
ANO06.005.25.000.75B YSLYCY 25X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 17.2 421.43 26
ANO06.005.26.000.75B YSLYCY 26X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 17.2 426.64 26
ANO06.005.27.000.75B YSLYCY 27X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 17.2 431.85 26
ANO06.005.28.000.75B YSLYCY 28X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 18.0 458.43 26
ANO06.005.29.000.75B YSLYCY 29X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 18.0 463.65 26
ANO06.005.30.000.75B YSLYCY 30X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 18.0 468.87 26
ANO06.005.31.000.75B YSLYCY 31X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 18.6 498.15 26
ANO06.005.32.000.75B YSLYCY 32X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 18.6 503.37 26
ANO06.005.33.000.75B YSLYCY 33X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 18.6 508.57 26
ANO06.005.34.000.75B YSLYCY 34X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 19.3 544.03 26
ANO06.005.35.000.75B YSLYCY 35X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 19.3 549.24 26
ANO06.005.36.000.75B YSLYCY 36X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 19.3 554.46 26
ANO06.005.37.000.75B YSLYCY 37X0.75 300/500V 27/0.19 19.3 559.66 26
ANO06.005.02.001.50B YSLYCY 2X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 9.1 87.61 13.3
ANO06.005.03.001.50B YSLYCY 3X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 9.5 105.10 13.3
ANO06.005.04.001.50B YSLYCY 4X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 10.3 131.93 13.3
ANO06.005.05.001.50B YSLYCY 5X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 11.1 162.66 13.3
ANO06.005.06.001.50B YSLYCY 6X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 11.8 189.59 13.3
ANO06.005.07.001.50B YSLYCY 7X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 11.8 200.00 13.3
ANO06.005.08.001.50B YSLYCY 8X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 12.8 237.16 13.3
ANO06.005.09.001.50B YSLYCY 9X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 14.0 274.86 13.3
ANO06.005.10.001.50B YSLYCY 10X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 14.9 313.90 13.3
ANO06.005.11.001.50B YSLYCY 11X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.3 337.28 13.3
ANO06.005.12.001.50B YSLYCY 12X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.3 347.68 13.3
ANO06.005.13.001.50B YSLYCY 13X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.9 378.35 13.3
ANO06.005.14.001.50B YSLYCY 14X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 15.9 388.76 13.3
ANO06.005.15.001.50B YSLYCY 15X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 16.8 432.26 13.3
ANO06.005.16.001.50B YSLYCY 16X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 16.8 442.67 13.3
ANO06.005.17.001.50B YSLYCY 17X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 17.5 479.57 13.3
ANO06.005.18.001.50B YSLYCY 18X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 17.5 489.98 13.3
ANO06.005.19.001.50B YSLYCY 19X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 17.5 500.39 13.3
ANO06.005.20.001.50B YSLYCY 20X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.2 528.57 13.3
ANO06.005.21.001.50B YSLYCY 21X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 18.6 555.12 13.3
ANO06.005.22.001.50B YSLYCY 22X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 19.7 613.07 13.3
ANO06.005.23.001.50B YSLYCY 23X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 654.77 13.3
ANO06.005.24.001.50B YSLYCY 24X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 20.4 665.19 13.3
ANO06.005.25.001.50B YSLYCY 25X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 21.1 704.37 13.3
ANO06.005.26.001.50B YSLYCY 26X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 21.1 714.78 13.3
ANO06.005.27.001.50B YSLYCY 27X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 21.1 725.19 13.3
ANO06.005.28.001.50B YSLYCY 28X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 21.9 775.06 13.3
ANO06.005.29.001.50B YSLYCY 29X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 21.9 785.47 13.3
ANO06.005.30.001.50B YSLYCY 30X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 21.9 795.89 13.3
ANO06.005.31.001.50B YSLYCY 31X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 22.9 843.95 13.3
ANO06.005.32.001.50B YSLYCY 32X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 22.9 854.36 13.3
ANO06.005.33.001.50B YSLYCY 33X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 22.9 864.77 13.3
ANO06.005.34.001.50B YSLYCY 34X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 23.8 923.24 13.3
ANO06.005.35.001.50B YSLYCY 35X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 23.8 933.66 13.3
ANO06.005.36.001.50B YSLYCY 36X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 23.8 944.06 13.3
ANO06.005.37.001.50B YSLYCY 37X1.5 300/500V 31/0.25 23.8 954.48 13.3
ANO06.005.02.002.50B YSLYCY 2X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 10.3 124.90 7.98
ANO06.005.03.002.50B YSLYCY 3X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 10.9 158.03 7.98
ANO06.005.04.002.50B YSLYCY 4X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 11.7 193.88 7.98
ANO06.005.05.002.50B YSLYCY 5X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 12.7 237.68 7.98
ANO06.005.06.002.50B YSLYCY 6X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 13.8 279.10 7.98
ANO06.005.07.002.50B YSLYCY 7X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 13.8 296.41 7.98
ANO06.005.08.002.50B YSLYCY 8X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 14.9 348.20 7.98
ANO06.005.09.002.50B YSLYCY 9X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 16.1 405.69 7.98
ANO06.005.10.002.50B YSLYCY 10X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.1 460.28 7.98
ANO06.005.11.002.50B YSLYCY 11X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.9 498.84 7.98
ANO06.005.12.002.50B YSLYCY 12X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 17.9 516.13 7.98
ANO06.005.13.002.50B YSLYCY 13X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 18.7 565.52 7.98
ANO06.005.14.002.50B YSLYCY 14X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 18.7 582.82 7.98
ANO06.005.15.002.50B YSLYCY 15X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 19.7 643.56 7.98
ANO06.005.16.002.50B YSLYCY 16X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 19.7 660.84 7.98
ANO06.005.17.002.50B YSLYCY 17X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 20.5 714.03 7.98
ANO06.005.18.002.50B YSLYCY 18X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 20.5 731.32 7.98
ANO06.005.19.002.50B YSLYCY 19X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 20.5 748.63 7.98
ANO06.005.20.002.50B YSLYCY 20X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 21.5 810.08 7.98
ANO06.005.21.002.50B YSLYCY 21X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 21.9 846.89 7.98
ANO06.005.22.002.50B YSLYCY 22X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 23.4 927.73 7.98
ANO06.005.23.002.50B YSLYCY 23X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.4 999.78 7.98
ANO06.005.24.002.50B YSLYCY 24X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.4 1017.07 7.98
ANO06.005.25.002.50B YSLYCY 25X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.9 1062.26 7.98
ANO06.005.26.002.50B YSLYCY 26X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.9 1079.56 7.98
ANO06.005.27.002.50B YSLYCY 27X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 24.9 1096.86 7.98
ANO06.005.28.002.50B YSLYCY 28X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 25.9 1172.79 7.98
ANO06.005.29.002.50B YSLYCY 29X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 25.9 1190.08 7.98
ANO06.005.30.002.50B YSLYCY 30X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 25.9 1207.38 7.98
ANO06.005.31.002.50B YSLYCY 31X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 26.7 1272.76 7.98
ANO06.005.32.002.50B YSLYCY 32X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 26.7 1290.06 7.98
ANO06.005.33.002.50B YSLYCY 33X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 26.7 1307.37 7.98
ANO06.005.34.002.50B YSLYCY 34X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 27.8 1377.24 7.98
ANO06.005.35.002.50B YSLYCY 35X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 27.8 1394.54 7.98
ANO06.005.36.002.50B YSLYCY 36X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 27.8 1411.84 7.98
ANO06.005.37.002.50B YSLYCY 37X2.5 300/500V 51/0.25 27.8 1429.14 7.98
ANO06.005.02.004.00B YSLYCY 2X4 300/500V 82/0.25 11.8 183.32 4.95
ANO06.005.03.004.00B YSLYCY 3X4 300/500V 82/0.25 12.6 232.79 4.95
ANO06.005.04.004.00B YSLYCY 4X4 300/500V 82/0.25 13.8 287.68 4.95
ANO06.005.05.004.00B YSLYCY 5X4 300/500V 82/0.25 15.1 356.69 4.95
ANO06.005.06.004.00B YSLYCY 6X4 300/500V 82/0.25 16.1 418.56 4.95
ANO06.005.07.004.00B YSLYCY 7X4 300/500V 82/0.25 16.1 446.65 4.95
ANO06.005.08.004.00B YSLYCY 8X4 300/500V 82/0.25 17.4 523.48 4.95
ANO06.005.09.004.00B YSLYCY 9X4 300/500V 82/0.25 19.4 623.88 4.95
ANO06.005.10.004.00B YSLYCY 10X4 300/500V 82/0.25 20.4 696.29 4.95
ANO06.005.11.004.00B YSLYCY 11X4 300/500V 82/0.25 21.5 773.13 4.95
ANO06.005.12.004.00B YSLYCY 12X4 300/500V 82/0.25 21.5 801.21 4.95
ANO06.005.13.004.00B YSLYCY 13X4 300/500V 82/0.25 22.4 873.78 4.95
ANO06.005.14.004.00B YSLYCY 14X4 300/500V 82/0.25 22.4 901.88 4.95
ANO06.005.15.004.00B YSLYCY 15X4 300/500V 82/0.25 24.0 1001.47 4.95
ANO06.005.16.004.00B YSLYCY 16X4 300/500V 82/0.25 24.0 1029.56 4.95
ANO06.005.17.004.00B YSLYCY 17X4 300/500V 82/0.25 25.0 1113.01 4.95
ANO06.005.18.004.00B YSLYCY 18X4 300/500V 82/0.25 25.0 1141.12 4.95
ANO06.005.19.004.00B YSLYCY 19X4 300/500V 82/0.25 25.0 1169.20 4.95
ANO06.005.02.006.00B YSLYCY 2X6 300/500V 123/0.25 13.9 262.28 3.3
ANO06.005.03.006.00B YSLYCY 3X6 300/500V 123/0.25 14.8 332.70 3.3
ANO06.005.04.006.00B YSLYCY 4X6 300/500V 123/0.25 16.0 414.61 3.3
ANO06.005.05.006.00B YSLYCY 5X6 300/500V 123/0.25 17.4 508.86 3.3
ANO06.005.06.006.00B YSLYCY 6X6 300/500V 123/0.25 19.2 614.65 3.3
ANO06.005.07.006.00B YSLYCY 7X6 300/500V 123/0.25 19.2 656.69 3.3
ANO06.005.02.010.00B YSLYCY 2X10 300/500V 77/0.4 16.9 416.36 1.91
ANO06.005.03.010.00B YSLYCY 3X10 300/500V 77/0.4 18.1 521.23 1.91
ANO06.005.04.010.00B YSLYCY 4X10 300/500V 77/0.4 19.8 661.57 1.91
ANO06.005.05.010.00B YSLYCY 5X10 300/500V 77/0.4 21.9 824.98 1.91
ANO06.005.06.010.00B YSLYCY 6X10 300/500V 77/0.4 24.1 995.14 1.91
ANO06.005.07.010.00B YSLYCY 7X10 300/500V 77/0.4 24.1 1063.42 1.91
ANO06.005.02.016.00B YSLYCY 2X16 300/500V 126/0.4 19.8 606.23 1.21
ANO06.005.03.016.00B YSLYCY 3X16 300/500V 126/0.4 21.2 775.51 1.21
ANO06.005.04.016.00B YSLYCY 4X16 300/500V 126/0.4 23.7 999.53 1.21
ANO06.005.05.016.00B YSLYCY 5X16 300/500V 126/0.4 25.9 1232.85 1.21
ANO06.005.06.016.00B YSLYCY 6X16 300/500V 126/0.4 28.4 1481.78 1.21
ANO06.005.07.016.00B YSLYCY 7X16 300/500V 126/0.4 28.4 1590.68 1.21
ANO06.005.02.025.00B YSLYCY 2X25 300/500V 189/0.4 23.8 912.90 0.78
ANO06.005.03.025.00B YSLYCY 3X25 300/500V 189/0.4 25.1 1156.50 0.78
ANO06.005.04.025.00B YSLYCY 4X25 300/500V 189/0.4 27.8 1476.25 0.78
ANO06.005.05.025.00B YSLYCY 5X25 300/500V 189/0.4 30.6 1811.35 0.78
ANO06.005.02.035.00B YSLYCY 2X35 300/500V 266/0.4 26.6 1210.25 0.554
ANO06.005.03.035.00B YSLYCY 3X35 300/500V 266/0.4 28.6 1561.30 0.554
ANO06.005.04.035.00B YSLYCY 4X35 300/500V 266/0.4 31.6 1984.16 0.554
ANO06.005.05.035.00B YSLYCY 5X35 300/500V 266/0.4 35.0 2466.02 0.554
ANO06.005.02.001.00B YSLYCY 2X1 300/500V 35/0.19 8.5 70.77 19.5
ANO06.005.03.001.00B YSLYCY 3X1 300/500V 35/0.19 8.9 84.11 19.5
ANO06.005.04.001.00B YSLYCY 4X1 300/500V 35/0.19 9.4 99.66 19.5
ANO06.005.05.001.00B YSLYCY 5X1 300/500V 35/0.19 10.2 122.77 19.5
ANO06.005.06.001.00B YSLYCY 6X1 300/500V 35/0.19 10.9 147.52 19.5
ANO06.005.07.001.00B YSLYCY 7X1 300/500V 35/0.19 10.9 154.43 19.5
ANO06.005.08.001.00B YSLYCY 8X1 300/500V 35/0.19 11.6 177.48 19.5
ANO06.005.09.001.00B YSLYCY 9X1 300/500V 35/0.19 12.6 210.62 19.5
ANO06.005.10.001.00B YSLYCY 10X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.5 235.73 19.5
ANO06.005.11.001.00B YSLYCY 11X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.9 254.12 19.5
ANO06.005.12.001.00B YSLYCY 12X1 300/500V 35/0.19 13.9 261.03 19.5
ANO06.005.13.001.00B YSLYCY 13X1 300/500V 35/0.19 14.6 290.05 19.5
ANO06.005.14.001.00B YSLYCY 14X1 300/500V 35/0.19 14.6 296.95 19.5
ANO06.005.15.001.00B YSLYCY 15X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.2 322.99 19.5
ANO06.005.16.001.00B YSLYCY 16X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.2 329.88 19.5
ANO06.005.17.001.00B YSLYCY 17X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.8 356.89 19.5
ANO06.005.18.001.00B YSLYCY 18X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.8 363.79 19.5
ANO06.005.19.001.00B YSLYCY 19X1 300/500V 35/0.19 15.8 370.70 19.5
ANO06.005.20.001.00B YSLYCY 20X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.2 391.52 19.5
ANO06.005.21.001.00B YSLYCY 21X1 300/500V 35/0.19 16.5 409.15 19.5
ANO06.005.22.001.00B YSLYCY 22X1 300/500V 35/0.19 17.5 454.40 19.5
ANO06.005.23.001.00B YSLYCY 23X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.4 487.10 19.5
ANO06.005.24.001.00B YSLYCY 24X1 300/500V 35/0.19 18.4 494.00 19.5
ANO06.005.25.001.00B YSLYCY 25X1 300/500V 35/0.19 19.0 526.57 19.5
ANO06.005.26.001.00B YSLYCY 26X1 300/500V 35/0.19 19.0 533.46 19.5
ANO06.005.27.001.00B YSLYCY 27X1 300/500V 35/0.19 19.0 540.37 19.5
ANO06.005.28.001.00B YSLYCY 28X1 300/500V 35/0.19 19.5 568.56 19.5
ANO06.005.29.001.00B YSLYCY 29X1 300/500V 35/0.19 19.5 575.47 19.5
ANO06.005.30.001.00B YSLYCY 30X1 300/500V 35/0.19 19.5 582.36 19.5
ANO06.005.31.001.00B YSLYCY 31X1 300/500V 35/0.19 20.1 615.69 19.5
ANO06.005.32.001.00B YSLYCY 32X1 300/500V 35/0.19 20.1 622.60 19.5
ANO06.005.33.001.00B YSLYCY 33X1 300/500V 35/0.19 20.1 629.49 19.5
ANO06.005.34.001.00B YSLYCY 34X1 300/500V 35/0.19 21.0 674.03 19.5
ANO06.005.35.001.00B YSLYCY 35X1 300/500V 35/0.19 21.0 680.92 19.5
ANO06.005.36.001.00B YSLYCY 36X1 300/500V 35/0.19 21.0 687.82 19.5
ANO06.005.37.001.00B YSLYCY 37X1 300/500V 35/0.19 21.0 694.72 19.5